
 
 

Scoil Mhuire gan Smál 
Clondulane N.S. 

Clondulane, Fermoy, Co. Cork. 
Phone (025) 32863    

Email:    info@clondulanens.org  

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 

School opening Wednesday 28th August 2024 

 
Closed Monday 28th October to 

Friday 1st  November inclusive 

Christmas Holidays 
Finish 12pm Friday 20th December 

returning Monday 6th  January 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd February 

Mid Term Break Thursday 20th February and Friday 

21st February 

St Patrick’s day 17th March 

 

Finish 12pm Friday 11th April, 

returning Monday 28th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May  

Bank Holiday Monday 2nd June  

Summer Holidays Finish 12pm Friday 20th June 

Any other closures will be communicated as they arise. 

First Holy Communion will take place on Saturday 3rd May 2025 

We do not have a date for Confirmations yet. 


